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VSB BEKER 2017 - FLORET CADETTEN
Gent - Lakenhalle

Classement, tour no 2 (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

BAES Milan

VAN ROMPUY Quinten
DE MUYLDER Luca
KALMAR Julien

VANDENBULCKE Charles

SCHIETECAT Mathias
SAINT-REMY Arthur
KLOECK Arend

TARIS Sander
VERDOODT Sam
VELKERS Tom

VAN HEES Lima
NOLLET Lola
GERTNER Josephine
VERCAUTEREN Margo

22/4/2017
club nation
SCHERMA AALST BEL
DE MANESCHERMER BEL
SCHERMA AALST BEL
CONFRERIE BEL
VAST ALS EIK BEL
SCHERMA AALST BEL
DE MANESCHERMER BEL
DE MANESCHERMER BEL
SCHERMA AALST BEL
SCHERMA AALST BEL
S.V. PALLAS NED
SCHERMASTAD BEL
SKIRMJAN BEL
SCHERMA AALST BEL
DE MANESCHERMER BEL

VIM

1,000
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,000
0,000

indice
17
10

TD

20
18
16
18
17
16
17
18
13
12
15
11
12

7

7

groupe sexe
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